FEE STRUCTURES:

B.P.Ed, | &Il YEAR 2020-21 In Rupees ]
UNDER SCHEME -A Ist Year Iind Year
PART -1 FEES
2_Reading Room 110-00 110-00
3 Sports 220-00 220-00 |
4_College Support 220-00 220-00
5 E.CA. 180-00 180-00
6 Mapgazine 140-00 140-00
7 1D, 90-00 -
| Total Rs. 960-00 870-00
PART - 2 STATUTORY FEES
1_Student Welfare Fund 60=00 60=00
(2 NSS. 50=00 50=00
3 Red Cross 50-00 50=00
Total Rs. 160-00 160-00
| (Part 1 & 2 Remit to Chairman Account)  Total Rs. 1,120-00 1,030-00
PART - 3 FEES
3.1.1 Admission (GRA) 220-00 -—
3.1.2 Registration(GRA) 9900-00 s
G.R.A Account Total Rs. 10,120-00 —-
3.2 Infrastructures related Fee
1 Sports Development 190-00 190-00
2 _Univ. Employee Information (GRA) 70-00 70-00
3 Information Infrastructure Development Fee (GRA) 350-00 350-00
4_Computer Lab Development fee (GRA) 930-00 930-00
5 Library Infrastructure Fee (GRA) 140-00 140-00
6 Infrastructure Development Fee (AcNo.54007591324) 900-00 900-00
7. Laboratory infrastructure Fee (GRA) 700-00 700-00
Total Rs 3,280-00 3,280-00
3.3 Student Development Fee
1 SWT. 90-00 90-00
2 SAF 110-00 110-00
3 Medical Fee 90-00 90-00
4 Literature & Cultural 100-00 100-00
Total Rs. 390-00 390-00
3.4 Tuition Fee
3.4.3 Tuition Fee G.R.A Account 6,000-00 6,000-00
GRAND TOTAL Rs. 20,910-00 10,700-00

B.P.Ed..1 &I1 YEAR 2020-21- (UNDER SCHEME -B)

Part-1 - Fees 960-00 870-00

Part-2 - Fees 160-00 160-00

Part-3.1 - Fees 10,120-00

Part-3.2 - Fees 3,280-00 3280-00

Part-3.3 - Fees 390-00 390-00 ]

Part-3.4.4 - Fees 46,200-00 41,800-00
Grand Total Rs. 61,110-00
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. M.P.Ed, 1 &1l YEAR 2020-21 In Rupees ]
L UNDER SCHEME -A Ist Year IInd Year
PART -1 FEES
1. Student Welfare Fund 40-00 40-00
2. NSS 50-00 50-00
| 3. Reading Room 100-00 100-00
4. Department Support 480-00 480-00
5. Extra Curricular Activities 190-00 190-00
6. Identity Card 90-00 -
Chairman Account Total Rs. 950-00 860-00
7. Sports Fee 500-00 500-00
Total Rs. 500-00 500-00
8. Infrastructures University Support 1200-00 1200-00
Uni. A/C No. 54007591324 Total Rs. 1200-00 1200-00
9 Admission Fee 360-00 ---
10. Student Welfare Trust 110-00 110-00
11. Student Aid Fund 110-00 110-00
12. Literary &Cultural Activities 110-00 110-00
13. University Emp. Information & Gui. Bureau 80-00 80-00
14. Information & Communication Access 360-00 360-00
15. Library Membership and Internet 300-00 300-00
Service (India)
16. Computer Lab. Dev. Fee 1200-00 1200-00
17. Medical 90-00 90-00
18. Laboratory Fee 2400-00 2400-00
19 Registration Fee 12,100-00 --
G.RAA/C Total Rs. | 17,220-00 4,760-00
20. Tution fee (G.R.AA/C) 8800-00 7700-00 |
GRAND TOTAL Rs. 28,670-00 15,020-00

2020-21 (UNDER SCHEME -B)

M.P.Ed., ] YEAR :

FeeRs. : 57,970-00
SC/ST Fee: 44,070-00
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\((_MPEd, I YEAR
| &\,/ FeeRs.: 53,270-00

SC/ST Fee : 30,295-00
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